
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

1 2 3 4

1 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 93 92 98 98 381 - 7 x

Final Shots : 10.1 9.4 8.8 9.6 10.1 10.0 9.3 9.9 10.1 10.0 97.3

478.3 GOLD

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 96 92 97 97 382 - 7 x

Final Shots : 10.2 9.4 10.1 9.0 9.7 9.8 9.3 8.3 10.1 9.3 95.2

477.2 SILVER

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 90 96 96 378 - 4 x

Final Shots : 10.0 9.3 9.0 9.4 10.6 10.2 10.0 10.8 9.7 9.7 98.7

476.7 BRONZE

4 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 91 97 91 93 372 - 6 x

Final Shots : 8.7 9.4 9.4 9.6 10.3 10.5 10.3 9.8 10.4 9.7 98.1

470.1

5 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 94 97 94 90 375 - 9 x

Final Shots : 9.2 7.8 8.4 10.1 10.0 10.5 9.7 9.6 8.0 10.2 93.5

468.5

6 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 93 95 90 95 373 - 7 x

Final Shots : 9.5 8.5 9.4 9.7 9.1 8.9 10.7 8.8 9.8 9.6 94.0

467.0

7 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 92 92 94 94 372 - 6 x

Final Shots : 9.9 10.2 9.4 10.2 10.1 9.8 7.4 9.7 9.2 8.0 93.9

465.9

8 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 88 94 96 371 - 10 x

Final Shots : 8.8 9.2 10.7 9.2 10.0 10.1 8.8 9.3 8.7 9.3 94.1

465.1

9 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 91 91 93 95 370 - 7 x

10 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 90 95 91 92 368 - 8 x

11 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 91 97 90 90 368 - 5 x

12 Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 90 91 95 366 - 10 x

13 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 91 92 92 90 365 - 3 x

14 Elsa Chew Johor 93 91 93 85 362 - 3 x

15 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 91 94 87 88 360 - 2 x

16 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 87 92 91 89 359 - 1 x

17 Siti Nur Hana Azmi Pahang 91 90 88 89 358 - 4 x
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1 2 3 4

18 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 94 89 89 85 357 - 6 x

19 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 85 91 93 88 357 - 3 x

20 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 87 89 92 88 356 - 3 x

21 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 90 88 85 356 - 3 x

22 Razlin Abd. Rahim PDRM 85 89 91 91 356 - 2 x

23 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 86 91 91 87 355 - 2 x

24 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 89 86 88 91 354 - 6 x

25 Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 87 89 87 85 348 - 2 x

26 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 86 86 84 91 347 - 4 x

27 Liew Eu Lyn P.Pinang 81 88 88 89 346 - 2 x

28 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 86 85 88 87 346 - 2 x

29 Alexandra Alixsius Sabah 91 90 78 86 345 - 7 x

30 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 86 86 84 88 344 - 3 x

31 Felicia Tan Kai Yen Selangor 83 85 86 90 344 - 1 x

32 Krsytal Adeline Liaw Mun Sze Sarawak 86 86 83 85 340 - 1 x

33 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 86 88 76 88 338 - 3 x

34 Madiha Suraya Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Selangor 82 90 78 86 336 - 1 x

35 Shentele Gratel Ng Shen Thau Sabah 78 84 86 76 324 - 1 x

36 Erene Chew Johor DNS 0 - x

37 Rakina Roseli Terengganu DNS 0 - x

38 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor DNS 0 - x

39 Suria Izlin Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Selangor DNS 0 - x

RemarkRank Name Assn.
Series

Total



Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

1 2 3 4

PDRM 280 284 282 279 1125 - 24 x GOLD

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 96 92 97 97 382 - 7 x

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 94 97 94 90 375 - 9 x

Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 90 95 91 92 368 - 8 x

ATM 274 279 280 286 1119 - 23 x SILVER

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 93 92 98 98 381 - 7 x

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 91 97 91 93 372 - 6 x

Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 90 91 95 366 - 10 x

SELANGOR 278 276 275 274 1103 - 9 x BRONZE

Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 90 96 96 378 - 4 x

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 91 92 92 90 365 - 3 x

Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 91 94 87 88 360 - 2 x

TERENGGANU 265 268 254 270 1057 - 12 x

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 93 95 90 95 373 - 7 x

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 86 85 88 87 346 - 2 x

Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 86 88 76 88 338 - 3 x

SABAH 262 267 255 265 1049 - 14 x

Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 85 91 93 88 357 - 3 x

Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 86 86 84 91 347 - 4 x

Alexandra Alixsius Sabah 91 90 78 86 345 - 7 x

3

4

5

NR

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FRI 22 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

2

Name

1

Rank Assn.

1133

Tun Tan Siew Sin Trophy 2012

09.02.2007

Series

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM
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Total Remark

PDRM Subang


